Campus :

Faculty :

Serial

Campus :

Faculty :

Serial

441

MAJMAAH (BOYS)

College Of Applied Medical Sciences

Student ID

421103842

421103836

421103843

421103838

Student Name

MURAD JAYIZ S ALMUTAIRI

SAEED MOHAMMED S ALSHEHRI

FAWAZ JLAWI J ALANAZI

ABDULRAHMAN ODHAYB A ALA

432

MAJMAAH (BOYS)

College Of Applied Medical Sciences

Student ID

421103840

421103834

421103831

Student Name

SALEM AWADH S ALSURUR

MANSOUR SHABBAB B ALHARBI

ALI AHMED A ALMAKRAMI

Degree

Study Type :

Major
Science in Biomedical Engine
Science in Biomedical Engine
Science in Biomedical Engine

Science in Biomedical Engine

Degree

Study Type :

Major
Science in Biomedical Engine
Science in Biomedical Engine

Science in Biomedical Engine

Master

Full

Nationality
Saudi
Saudi
Saudi

Saudi

Master

Full

Nationality
Saudi
Saudi

Saudi

Join Sem.

421

421

421

421

Join Sem.

421

421

421



10

11

12

13

Campus :

Faculty :

Serial

1

2

421103969

421103832

421103830

421105323

381104053

421103837

421103844

421103841

421103833

411103779

NAIF HADID S ALMUTAIRI

MESHARI FAHAD H ALMUTAIRI

NAIF OLAYAN S ALRESHEEDI

SAAD NAHAR M ALRUWAYS

MESHARI AWWADH A ALOTAIBI

MOHAMMED OMAIR L ALRESHEE

MOHAMMED HARB T ALOTHMAN

ABDULHAKIM NEDAA H ALOTAI

NASHMI NUGHAYMISH A ALHAR

WEQIAN RASHED S ALDOSARI

431

MAJMAAH (BOYS)

College Of Applied Medical Sciences

Student ID

411103771

411103935

Student Name

ALI ABDULLAH A ALMUKIL

MOHAMMED ALI H ALSHAMMAR

Science in Biomedical Engine
Science in Biomedical Engine
Science in Biomedical Engine
Science in Biomedical Engine
Science in Biomedical Engine
Science in Biomedical Engine
Science in Biomedical Engine
Science in Biomedical Engine
Science in Biomedical Engine

Science in Biomedical Engine

Degree

Study Type :

Major
Science in Biomedical Engine

Science in Biomedical Engine

Saudi
Saudi
Saudi
Saudi
Saudi
Saudi
Saudi
Saudi
Saudi

Saudi

Master

Full

Nationality
Saudi

Saudi

421

421

421

421

381

421

421

421

421

411

Join Sem.

411

411



3

Campus :

Faculty :

Serial

Campus :

Faculty :

Serial

411103776

FAHAD EID H ALSHAMMARI

422

MAJMAAH (BOYS)

College Of Applied Medical Sciences

Student ID

411103780

411103774

411103777

Student Name

FAISAL ABDULLAH A ALOUKAIL

RESHOODI AHMAD M ALRESHOO

MUTEB NASSER M ALOTAIBI

422

MAJMAAH (BOYS)

College Of Applied Medical Sciences

Student ID

411103778

411103770

411103772

411103775

Student Name

ABDULAZIZ OWAIDH N ALRAKH

NAIF SHATWA S ALYAMI

MOHAMMED MANSUR A ALSEHA

ABDULLAH NAJIM ALHARTHI

Science in Biomedical Engine

Degree

Study Type :

Major
Science in Biomedical Engine
Science in Biomedical Engine

Science in Biomedical Engine

Degree

Study Type :

Major
Science in Biomedical Engine
Science in Biomedical Engine
Science in Biomedical Engine

Science in Biomedical Engine

Saudi

Master

Full

Nationality
Saudi
Saudi

Saudi

Master

Full

Nationality
Saudi
Saudi
Saudi

Saudi

411

Join Sem.

411

411

411

Join Sem.

411

411

411

411



8 381104052

THAAR MOESH M ALRAGGAS

421

Campus: MAIMAAH (BOYS)

Faculty : College Of Applied Medical Sciences

Serial Student ID

1 381104044

2 381104046

3 381104677

4 381104048

5 381104042

6 381104045

7 381104047

8 381104050

Student Name

AHMED BAKHIT K ALANAZI

MAIJED ZAID M ALMAYMUNI

SULAIMAN ABDULAZIZ S ALHAIZ

MOHAMMED AHMED S ALSAMIH

NAIF EID M ALGHAMDI

MASHHOR SHLWAN N ALOTAIBI

KHALID GHUSAYN E ALOTAIBI

SALEH SAEED M ALGHAMDI

411

MAJMAAH (BOYS)

Campus :

Science in Biomedical Engine

Degree

Study Type :

Major
Science in Biomedical Engine
Science in Biomedical Engine
Science in Biomedical Engine
Science in Biomedical Engine
Science in Biomedical Engine
Science in Biomedical Engine
Science in Biomedical Engine

Science in Biomedical Engine

Degree

Saudi

Master

Full

Nationality

Saudi

Saudi

Saudi

Saudi

Saudi

Saudi

Saudi

Saudi

Master

381

Join Sem.

381

381

381

381

381

381

381

381



Faculty : College Of Applied Medical Sciences

Serial Student ID Student Name
1 381104043 AHMED AYMAN A ALMEDHUN
2 381104054 AHMED THUWAYBAN N ALMUTA
392

Campus: MAJMAAH (BOYYS)

Faculty : College Of Applied Medical Sciences

Serial Student ID Student Name

1 381104051 ABDULRAHMAN KHALID A ALHA

Study Type :

Major
Science in Biomedical Engine

Science in Biomedical Engine

Degree

Study Type :

Major

Science in Biomedical Engine

Full

Nationality
Palestinian

Saudi

Master

Full

Nationality

Saudi

Join Sem.

381

381

Join Sem.

381



	Sheet1

